Earth work in surface excavation not exceeding 30 cm in depth 
but exceeding 1.5m in width as well as 10 sqm on plan 
including disposal of excavated earth up to 50 m and
lift up to 1.5 m, disposed soil to be levelled and neatly 
dressed:All Kinds of soil

27.00 sqm 137.18
Rs One Hundred  and thirty seven  Ps  

Eighteen only
3703.86

2

4.1.6
Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified 
grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work 
up to plinth level:1:3:6 (1 Cement : 3 coarse sand (zone-III) 
derived from natural sources : 6 graded stone aggregate 40 mm 
nominal size derived from natural sources)

2.60 cum 8550.44
Rs Eight Thousand Five Hundred  and 

Fifty Ps  Forty four only
22231.14

3
13.18
Neat cement punning

21.00 sqm 86.91 Rs Eighty Six Ps  Ninety one  only  1825.11

27760.11

27760.00

Sd/-          
CONTRACTOR    (Name and Address)                                                                                        ASSISTANT EXECUTIVE ENGINEER              

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

ENGINEERING UNIT, SUBDIVISION II, KARIAVATTOM

Quotation schedule for urgent work for providing entrance way at staff quarters C06 at Kariavattom Campus.  

Total Amount

After round off Total  (Rs.27,760/- Twenty seven Thousand  Seven Hundred  and Sixty Only ) 

Date of Quotation :  10/10/2025                                                                                                                     Time of Completion :  15 days

I/We undertake to execute the work at    1)……………….% below estimate rate